2024-2025 YEAR END RESULTS

DIGITAL

MONOCHROME

Jack Uellendahl
Jim Chamberlain
Kathryn Dannay
Tom Jones

Kay Cross

Cliff Cross

Dwight Keller

Bob Little

Bruce Moore
Dianne Langmade

COLOR B
Dwight Keller
Tom Jones
Dianne Langmade
Kay Cross
Dorie Rivera
Bob Little
Larry Maassen
Donna Becker
Jacqueline Cavanagh
Robert Ashton

COLOR A
Isabel Guerra Clark
Jack Uellendahl
Mark Laverman
Jeff Dannay
Elaine Uellendahl
Jim Chamberlain
Kathryn Dannay
Charles Ophardt
Cindy Marple
Cliff Cross

POINTS
563
535
526
514
512
468
415
381
332
317

POINTS
535
534
519
518
482
380
263
155
130
110

POINTS
581
578
559
555
546
543
542
531
475
450



Tom Jones
Andrew Creager 546
Dwight Keller 545
Kay Cross 520
Dianne Langmade 517
Dorie Rivera 404
Bob Little 252
Donna Becker 96
Jacqueline Cavanagh
Lin Chao

Jack Uellendahl

Isabel Guerra Clark 586
Mark Laverman 576
Elaine Uellendahl 564
Kathryn Dannay 554
Jim Chamberlain 553
Jeff Dannay 543
Charles Ophardt 519
Cindy Marple 509
Cliff Cross

Lou Romain
Charles Ophardt 515
Dwight Keller 461
Cliff Cross 449
Susan Snyder 277
Bruce Moore 265
Timothy Crowley 70
Ann von Pentz 42
Beth Ruggiero




Kathryn Dannay
Jeff Dannay
Charles Ophardt
Kelly Pape

Cliff Cross

Tom Jones
Dwight Keller
Dianne Langmade
Susan Snyder
Dorie Rivera

Isabel Guerra Clark
Mark Laverman
Kathryn Dannay
Jeff Dannay
Dianne Langmade
Charles Ophardt
Dwight Keller

Tom Jones

Bob Little
Cliff Cross

Isabel Guerra Clark
Jim Chamberlain
Kathryn Dannay
Charles Ophardt
Jeff Dannay

Kelly Pape

Dorie Rivera

Bruce Moore

Ann von Pentz
Susan Snyder

545
533
497
467
391
376
370

556
552
537
531
528
525
484
345

552
551
543
540
535
348
345
233




Lou Romain
Randy Rossow
Susan Snyder
Dianne Langmade
John Livoti
Brandon Hodgins

Isabel Guerra Clark
Jim Chamberlain
Mark Laverman
Randy Rossow
Dianne Langmade
John Livoti

Lou Romain

Colin Shaw

Isabel Guerra Clark
Mark Laverman
Lou Romain
Dianne Langmade

Mark Laverman
Randy Rossow
Jim Chamberlain
Lou Romain
Robert Ashton
Bruce Moore
Brandon Hodgins

569
238
110
65
48
22

572
567
565
551
46
26
25

564
266

572
571
119
63
25
24




